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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B607305
Cadmium bromide tetrahydrate
13464-92-1
C22325
Test
AMMONIUM
ASSAY
CHLORIDE (CL-)
COPPER
INSOLUBLE
IRON
LEAD(PB)
SUBSTANCES NOT PRECI-PITATED BY AMMONIUM SULFIDE
SULFATE
ZINC(ZN)
X-RAY DIFFRACTION

Specification
0-0.005
98-100

0-0.2
0-0.002
0-0.005
0-0.001
0-0.005

0-0.2
0-0.005

0-0.01

Conforms to Structure



